
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

17 
45 
39 
99 

Name 

Lucca LoDico 
Aaron Mendez 
Kennedy Sheridan 
Aiden Viney 

Class 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 

Diff 

2.859 
4.281 

13.583 

Total Tm 

12:58.835 
13:01.694 
13:03.116 
13:12.418 

Best Tm 

45.327 
45.386 
45.373 
45.866 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/8/2023 8:26:56 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl 

Race Director - Van 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

2.859 

Avg. Speed 

51.770 

Best Lap Tm 

45.327 

Best Speed 

55.596 

Best Lap by 

17 - Lucca LoDico 

 

Summer Race #04 - 4Cycle 

02 LO206 JR1 Novice 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 20:03:45 

CW Vintage 0.700 miles 

7/8/2023 20:10 


