

Summer Race #04 - 4Cycle Sorted on Laps

02 LO206 JR1 Novice

CW Vintage 0.700 miles

Main

7/8/2023 20:10

Race (16 Laps) started at 20:03:45

Pos	No.	Name	Class	aps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment
1	17	Lucca LoDico	LO206 JR1 Nov	16		12:58.835	45.327	
2	45	Aaron Mendez	LO206 JR1 Nov	16	2.859	13:01.694	45.386	
3	39	Kennedy Sheridan	LO206 JR1 Nov	16	4.281	13:03.116	45.373	
4	99	Aiden Viney	LO206 JR1 Nov	16	13.583	13:12.418	45.866	

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by2.85951.77045.32755.59617 - Lucca LoDicoChief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl

Race Director - Van

www.mylaps.com

d to: Phoenix Kart Racing Association

Printed: 7/8/2023 8:26:56 PM